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Chai

Chang

Aniseed Syrup

Chef Anton's Cajun
Chef Anton's Gumbe
Grandma's Boysenb
Uncle Bob's Organic
Morthwoeds Cranbe
Mishi Kobe Niku

Ikura

10 boxes x 20 bags

[

24 - 12 oz bottles
12 - 550 m| bottles
48 - 6 oz Jars

36 boxes

12 - B oz jars

R RE N

12 - 1 Ib pkgs.

=]

12 - 12 oz jars
6 18 - 500 g pkgs.

8(12 - 200 ml jars

0.00 0
$19.00 17
$10.00 13
$22.00 53
$21.35 0
$25.00 120
$30.00 15
$40.00 6
$97.00 29
$31.00 31
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Product Name
Chai
Chang
Anizeed Syrup
Chef Anton's Cajun Se
Chef Anton's Gumbo I
Grandma's Boysenben
Uncle Bob's Organic D
Morthwoods Cranbemy

Mishi Kobe Niku

10 lkura

List of Products

Product ID 4

List of Products
Product ID =

Product Name

1 Chai
2 Chang

3 Aniseed Syrup

4 Chef Anton's Cajun 5

5 Chef Anton's Gumbo

6 Grandma's Boysenbe

7 |Uncle Bob's Organic

8 Northwoods Cranber

9 Mishi Kobe Niku

10 Ikura

Product Name

Chai

Chef Anton's Cajun
Chef Anton's Gumbc
Grandma's B

Uncle Bob's Organic
Nerthwoods Cran
Mishi Kobe Niku

Tkura

Supplier ID

Supplier ID

Supplier 1D

B W W

Category ID

Category ID

Category ID

Page - of 16

Blitzer

of Products (-]

Quantity Per Unit Unit Price Units In Stock
10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 o
1 24 - 12 oz botlles $19.00 17
2 12 - 550 ml bottles $10.00 13
2 458 -6 oz jars $22.00 53
2 36 boxes $21.35 0
212-8 oz jars $25.00 120
7 12-11b pkgs. $30.00 15
2 12-12 oz jars 54000 [
6 18- 500 g pkgs. $97.00 29
8 12 -200 ml jars $31.00 31
Page 1 of 16 »> ®1 1ZIZ|
Cupertino
Quantity Per Unit Unit Price Units In Stock
10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 1]
1 24 - 12 oz boules 519.00 17
2 12 - 550 ml bottles 310.00 13
2 48 - 6 oz jars 322.00 53
2 36 boxes $21.35 o
212 - B oz jars 325.00 120
7 12 - 1 Ib pkags $30.00 15
212 - 12 oz jars 540.00 6
6 18 - 500 g pkgs $597.00 29
8 12 - 200 ml jars 531.00 31
Page 1 of 161 .o, mEl
Dark-Hive

Quantity Per Unit
10 bo; 20 bags

- 12 oz bottles

200 ml jars

Unit Price

0.
$19

Page - of 16

Units On Order
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Reorder Level
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List of Products

Product ID +

List of Products

Product ID =

Product Name

3 Aniseed Syrup

Product Name
1 Chai

2 |Chang

3 | Aniseed Syrup

4 Chef Anton's Cajun =
5 Chef Anton's Gumbo
& Grandma's Boysenbe
7 Uncle Bob's Organic
8 Northwoods Cranber
9 Mishi Kobe Niku

10 lkura

Dot-Luv

Supplier ID Category ID Quantity Per Unit Unit Price

10 b bag: 0.00
124- es

550 mli bottles

Page- of 16

Eggplant

Supplier ID Category 1D Quantity Per Unit Unit Price

10 boxes x 20 bags
1 24 - 12 oz bortles
2|12 - 550 ml bottles
2 48 - b 0Z jars
2 36 boxes
2 12 - 8 oz jars
7 12 - 1 |b pkags.
212 - 12 oz jars
6 18 - 500 g pkgs.
812 - 200 ml jars
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Units In Stock

Units In Stock

10E|

Units On Order

Units On Order
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List of Products

Product ID + Product Name Supplier ID Category ID
1|Chai 3

List of Products

Product ID

[

Chang

[

Aniseed Syrup

.

Chef Anton's Cajun Sez

n

Chef Anton's Gumbeo b

@

Grandma’'s Boysenberr)

~

Uncle Bob's Organic D

o

Nerthwoods Cranberry

)

Mishi Kobe Niku

0 |Tkura

=

Product Name

1|Chai

ra

|Chang

Aniseed Syrup

& |

fCth Anfon's Cajun Se

w

| Chef Anfon's Gumbo i

@

|Grandma’s Boysenbern

-

|Uncle Bob's Organic DY

o

| Morthwoods Cran bemy

| Mishi Kabe Niku

w

10 lkura

Excite-Bike

ety et | e

I e e e
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Units In Stock

10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00

1 1|24 - 12 oz bottles $19.00
1 2 12 - 550 ml bottles 510.00
2 2|48 - 6 oz jars §22.00
2 2|36 boxes §21.35
3 2|12 -8 oz jars §25.00
3 7|12 - 1 1b pkas. $30.00
3 2|12 -12 oz jars $40.00
4 6|18 - 500 g pkos. §97.00
8|12 - 200 ml jars $31.00

Pageoflﬁ B s
Hot-Sneaks
Supplier ID Category 1D Quantity Per Unit Unit Price

3| 10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00|
1. 1:24-12 oz botiles Sﬂsﬂ[i;
1 2‘12-55Dm|bulﬂes Sﬂ]!]ﬂ;
2 2|48 -6 oz jars 522.00|
2 2|36 boxes 52135|
3 2/12-8 oz jars 52500
3| T pkgs. 530.065
3. 2:12 -12 oz jars 540.06;
4 515500 g pkgs. 597 uﬁé
4 (12 - 200 ml jars $31.00|
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Humanity

Product ID « Product Name Supplier ID Category ID Quantity Per Unit Unit Price Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Leve| Discontinued

1 Chai 3 10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 0 0 0 aR: |
2 Chang 1 124 - 12 oz bottles $19.00 17 10 25 s B
3 Aniseed Syrup 1 212 - 550 ml bottles $10.00 13 70 25 7 &
4 Chef Anton's Cajun 2 2 48 - 6 oz jars $22.00 53 ] 0 / ﬁ
5 Chef Anton's Gumbc 2 2 36 boxes $21.35 0 0 0 Ak
6 Grandma's Boysenb 3 212 - 8 oz jars $25.00 120 0 25 /S &
7 Uncle Bob's Organic 3 712 - 1 Ib pkgs. $30.00 15 o 10 AR |
8 Northwoods Cranbe 3 212 - 12 oz jars $40.00 6 o o AR |
9 Mishi Kobe Niku 4 5 18 - 500 g pkgs. $97.00 29 0 0 S B
0 Tkura 4 5 12 - 200 ml jars $31.00 31 0 0 Ak

Page 1 of 16 »> » 10|z| Wiew 1 - 10 of 156

List of Products

Product ID = Product Name Supplier ID Category 1D Quantity Per Unit i Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Level

1|Chai 10 boxes x 20 bags
2|Chang 1|24 - 12 oz bottles
3 Aniseed Syrup 2(1 550 ml bottles
4 |Chef Anton's Cajun § 2|48 - 6 oz jars
5|Chef Anton's Gumbao 2|36 boxes
6|Grandma’s Boysenbe 2|12 - B oz jars
7|Uncle Bob's Organic 7|12 - 1 |b pkgs.
8|Northwoods Cranber 2|12 - 12 oz jars

9| Mis| be Niku 6|18 - 500 g pkgs.

10| lkura 8/12 - 200 ml jars $31.00

o ‘4|P19euf15|» View 1 - 10 of 156

Mint-Choc

List of Products
ductID < uct Name Supplier ID ) 0y it Unit Price Unit 5 Uni o ) ntinued
0.00

$19.00

& |Grandma ysenberr|
7|Unde Organic Dy
&|Morthwoods Cranberry|

9 |Mishi Kobe Niku 6|18 - 500 g pkgs.

NN %N N N NEE NN

0| Tkura 200 ml jars

Overcast
List of Products [~
Product ID + Product Name Supplier ID Category ID Quantity Per Unit Unit Price Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Level Discontinued

1/Chai 3 10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 0 0 a 2| B
2/Chang 1 124 - 12 oz bottles $19.00 17 20 25| # B
3 Aniseed Syrup 1 2 12 - 550 mi bottles $10.00 13 70 5 7 =
4|Chef Anton's Cajun Sez 2| 248 - 6 oz jars $22.00 53 ] 0 2| & |
5|Chef Antor’s Gumbo M 3| 2 36 boxes $21,35 0 0 of AR
& |Grandma's Boysenberr 3| 212- 8oz jars $25.00 120 ] % 74k}
7|Uncle Bobs Organic Dr 3 712-1 Ib pkes. $30.00 15 0 10 Ak
& |Morthwoods Cranberry 3! 212 -12 0z jars 540.00 6 o U. (2 . a .
Q:Mishi Kobe Niku 4l 6 18 - 500 g phes. $97.00 29 0 ol VaE:]
10 kura 4l 8 12 - 200 mi jars $31.00 31 0 ol VaE:]
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Pepper-Grinder

List of Products (-]
Product ID = Product Name Supplier ID Category ID Quantity Per Unit Unit Price Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Level Discontinued
1/Chai 3 10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 0 0 0 I | f ]
2 Chang 1 1/24 - 12 oz bottles $19.00 17 40 15 [} 7 | B8
3 Aniseed Syrup 1 2 12 - 550 mil bottles $10.00 13 70 25 O S &
4 Chef Anton's Cajun Sez 2 2|48 - 6 0z jars $22.00] 53 0] 0 I | ,? &=
5 Chef Anton’s Gumbo M| 2 2|36 boxes $21.35 0 0 0 7] 2| =7
6 Grand 3 2/12- 8 oz jars $25.00 120 0 25 ] 2| &7
7 Uncle Bob's Organic Dr 3 7012 -1 b pkgs. $30.00 15 0 10 o Ak
8 Northwoods Cranberryl 3 2/12 - 12 0z jars $40.00 4 0 0 ] 7 | &
9 Mishi Kabe Niku 4 618 - 500 g pkes. $97.00 29 0 o [] 7 | &
10 lkura 4 8/12 - 200 mi jars $31.00 3 0 0 ] 7 | &
Page 1 |of16 > ». View 1 - 10 of 156
Redmond
List of Products
Product ID = Product Name Supplier ID Category ID Quantity Per Unit Unit Price Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Level Discontinued
1/Chai 3 10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 0 0 0 ] FaN: |
Z|Chang ‘ 1‘ 1|24 — 12 oz bottles 519_uu| 1?| 40‘ 25| ] | Y 4 | ?
3 Aniseed Syrup 1 2 12 - 550 ml bottles $10.00 13 70 25 ] f
4|Chef Anton's Cajun € 2 248 -6 ozjars 522.00 53 0 0 4] VAR |
5 Chef Anton's Gumbo 2 236 boxes 52135 0 0 0 AN ]
6| Grandma's Boysenbe 3 2112 - 5 oz jars 525.00 120 0 25 ] AN ]
7|Uncle Bob's Organic 3 7/12 - 1 1b pkas $30.00 15 0 10 O Fan:i
& Morthwoods Cranber 3 212 - 12 oz jars $40.00 6 0 0 O FaR:]
9| Mishi Kobe Niku a 6|18 - 500 g pkogs. $97.00 z9 0 0 FaR:]
10/ lkura a 812 - 200 ml jars $31.00 31 0 0 4] 74
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Smoothness
[List of Products Qo
Product ID = Product Name Supplier ID Category ID Quantity Per Unit Unit Price Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Level Discontinued
1/ chai 3 10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 0 0 0 O Al
2/Chang 1 1124 - 12 oz bottles $19.00 17 a0 25 O Val: |
3 Aniseed Syrup 1 2 12 - 550 ml bottles $10.00 13 70 25 ¥ 7 &
4 Chef Anton's Cajun 2 248 - 6 oz jars $22.00 53 0 0 | an:|
5/ Chef Anton's Gumb 2 2136 boxes $21.35 0 0 0 7| B
6|Grandma's Boysenb 3 2/12 - 8 oz jars $25.00 120 0 25 FaE:]
7|Uncle Bob's Organid 3 7/12 - 1 Ib phags. $30.00 15 0 10 FaR:]
& Northwoods Cranbe, 3 212 - 12 oz jars $40.00 6 0 0 & | B
9 Mishi Kobe Niku a 6 18 - 500 g pkas. $97.00 29 0 0 7| B8
10 Ikura 4 512 - 200 mljars $31.00 31 0 0 7| B8
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South-Street
List of Products -]

Product ID *

Product Name

Supplier ID

Units In Stock

Reorder Level

Discontinued

1|Chai

2 Chang

3 Aniseed Syrup

4 Chef Anton's Cajun Se:
5 Chef Anton’s Gumba b
& Grandma’s Boysenberr,
7 Uncle Bob's Organic D1
8 Northwoods Cranberry
9 Mishi Kobe Niku

10 | Ikura

10 boxes x 20 bags

1 24 - 12 oz bottles

R

12 - 550 ml bottles

a

48 - 6 oz jars

r

36 boxes

R

12 -8 oz jars

-

12 - 11b pkas.

[

12 -12 oz jars

o

18 - 500 g pkgs.
12 - 200 ml jars

e

0.00
$19.00
$10.00
$22.00
$21.35
§25.00
$30.00
£40.00
$57.00
$31.00
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Start

Product ID = Product Name S Quantity Per Uni

Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Level Discontinued

1/ Chai 3 10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 0 0 0 aR: |
2/Chang 1 124 - 12 oz bottles $19.00 17 40 25 VaR: |
3 Aniseed Syrup 1 2 12 - 550 ml bottles $10.00 13 70 25 7 B8
4 Chef Anton's Cajun 2 2 48 - 6 oz jars £22.00 53 o 1] / a
5/ Chef Anton's Gumbe 2|36 boxes $21.35 0 0 0 raK:|
6|Grandma's Boysenb 3 2/12 - 8 oz jars $25.00 120 0 25 raK:|
7 Uncle Bob's Organic 3 712 - 1 b pkgs. $30.00 15 0 10 rag:|
8 Northwoods Cranbe 3 2012 - 12 oz jars $40.00 6 0 0 AR
9 Mishi Kobe Niku 1 6 18 - 500 g pkas. $97.00 29 0 0 VAR
10| Tkura 1 8 12 - 200 ml jars $31.00 31 0 0 VAR
Page - of 16 » » View 1 - 10 of 156
Sunny
Product ID % Product Name Supplier ID Category ID Quantity Per Unit Unit Price Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Level Discontinued
1|chai 3 10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 0 0 0 4
2|Chang 1 1|24 - 12 oz bottles $19.00 17 a0 25 4
3|Aniseed Syrup 1 2112 - 550 ml bottles $10.00 13 70 25 4
4|Chef Anton's Cajun Se 2 2|48 - 6 oz jars $22.00 53 0 0 / ui_‘f
5|Chef Anton's Gumbo 2 2|36 boxes $21.35 o 0 0 / IﬂI‘.‘I‘
6|Grandma’s Boysenberr] 3 2|12 -8 oz jars $25.00 120 0 25 f i‘f
7|Uncle Bob’s Organic D 3 7|12 - 1 1b pkgs. $30.00 15 0 10 f i‘f
8|Nerthwoeds Cranberry 3 2|12 - 12 oz jars $40.00 6 0 0 / E
9| Mishi Kobe Niku 4 6|18 - 500 g pkags. $57.00 29 0 0 f E
10|kura 4 8(12 - 200 mi jars $31.00 31 0 0 ran:|
< <« Page 1 of1f » »i|10[v] View 1 - 10 of 156
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Swanky-Purse

Product ID ~ Product Name Supplier ID Category ID Quantity Per Unit it Price Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Level Discontinued

View 1-

Trontastic

List of Products (-]
Product ID * Product Name Supplier ID Category ID Quantity Per Unit Unit Price Units In Stock Units On Order Reorder Level Discontinued

1 Chai 3 10 boxes x 20 bags 0.00 | ]

2 Chang 1 24 - 12 oz bottles $19.00 17 3 25 .

3| Aniseed Syrup 1 2|12 - 550 m| bottles $10.00 13 70 23

4 Chef Anton’'s Cajun Se: 2 48 -6 ozjars $22.00

| R

5 Chef Anton’s Gumbo b 2 $2135
& Grandma's Boysenberr 3 212 -B8ozjars $25.00
7 Undcle Bob's Organic D 3 7 12 -11b pki $30.00
& Morthwoods Cranberry 3 212 -12 oz jars $40.00

9 Mishi Kobe Niku = 6 18 - 500 g pkgs. 4 0

EEEEENEN
NN NNANAN

10 Ikura - & 12 - 200 ml jars $31.00
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List of Products
Product ID =

Product ID

Product Name
1|Chai
2 |Chang
4 | Chef Anton's Cajun Sez
5|Chef Anton's Gumbo M
6 Grandma’s Boysenberr

Uncle Organic Di

8 |Northwoods Cranberry

Mishi Kobe Niku

Tkura

Product Name
1 Chai
2 Chang
3 Aniseed Syrup
4 Chef Anton’s Cajun Se:
5 Chef Anton’s Gumbo M
6 Grandma's Boysenberr
7 Uncle Bob's Organic Dr
8 Morthwoods Cranberry
9 Mishi Kobe Niku

10 lkura

Product Name
1 Chai
2 Chang
3 Aniseed Syrup
4 Chef Anton's Cajun Se
5 Chef Anton's Gumbo N
6 Grandma's Boysenben
7 Uncle Bob's Organic D
& Northwoods Cranberry
9 Mishi Kobe Niku
10 lkura

Supplier ID

Supplier ID

Category ID

Category ID

Category ID

Quantity Per Unit

18 - 500 g pkas.

812 - 200 ml jars

Quantity Per Unit
10 boxes x 20 bags
1 24 - 12 oz bottles

2 12 - 550 ml bottles

2 48 - 6 oz jars
1 36 baxes

2 12 -8 oz jars
7 12 - 1 lb pkgs.
2 12 -12 oz jars
6 13 - 500 g pkgs.

8 12 - 200 ml jars

Ul-Darkness

Unit Price
0.00
$15.00

$21.35
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00
$87.00
$31.00

Units In Stock

Fage-nflﬁ s ..

Ul-Lightness

Unit Price

0.00
519.00
$10.00
$22.00
$21.35
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00
$97.00
$31.00
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Vader

Quantity Per Unit

b 0 bags

1 24 - 12 oz botlles

2 12 - 550 ml botties

8 oz jars
- 1Ib pkgs
1: jars
18 - 500 g pkgs.

12 - 200 ml jars

Page 1 of 16 »= =1

Units In Stock

Units On Order

Units On Order

Units On Order
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Reorder Level

Reorder Level

Reorder Level
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Discontinued
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